NERS

HERO 4TH EDITION

NAVE: Ranjet (Gl)

PLAYER:

VALUE CHAR COST BASE PTS

26/ 51 Strength x1 10 16
12 Dexterity X3 10 6
24 Constitution x2 10 28

10/ 15 Body X2 10 0
10 Intelligence x1 10 0
16 Ego X2 10 12
15 Presence x1 10 5
10 Coneliness x1/2 10 0
14 Physi cal Defexl 5 9
14 Energy Def ensx1 5 9
4 Spee x10 2.2 18
10 Recovery X2 10 0
48 Endur ance x1/2 48 0

35/ 40 Stun x1 35 0

Characteristics Cost: 103

STR Roll: 19- |Run "

DEX Roll: 11- [Swim 2"

INT Roll: 11- |Junp 10"

EGO Rol | : 12-

PER Rol | : 11-

Experience: 23

DI SADVANTACGES

Acci dental Chg, "To robot
formif Stunned",very
common, occur 11-

Di stinctive,"d ant robot",
easi |y conceal abl e, maj or

Hunt ed, "Ant i - Decepti con

forces", as powerful,
har sh, appear 11- _
Physi cal Lim"No hands in

yePicIe nn?e",l_ H

i nfrequently, slightly
Physi cal Lim "Becones
disoriented if he uses
hi? full speed", |
infrequently, greatly
Psych Linl"Lykes to crash
i nto things", conmon,
stron
Psych
strong

Psych Lim"Arrogant", very
conmon, strong

Rep, "Evil alien robot",
occur 8-, extrene
reputation

Rival ry, "OQther Decepticons
warriors", prof essi onal

Unl uck, 2D6

WAt ched, " Decepti con

| eaders”, more powerful
non- conbat i nfl uence,

har sh, appear 14-

Ei m " Cruel ", commpn,

Di sadvant ages Total :
Experience Spent +
Total Points =

BASE: 200+PTS
20

10
15

10

15

15
20
10

10
15

150
23
373

PTS

10

5753

7c)

14

19

50
5u

1u
3u

60
6u

5u

13

18

270 :

103
373

PONERS

EC (10), "Transf or ner
power s”
14/ 14 Arnor, O F(-1/2)
5 LVLS Gowmh (stats
al ready i ncl uded),
Al ways On(-1/2),0 END
Persi stent (+1)
Shape Shift,"Jet",
Concentrate(-1/4),
Cannot change formif
he takes over half
BODY(-1/4), 0 END
Persistent (+1) 0
0" Flight,"Wngs", x64
Non- Combat , Only in
vehicle fornm(-1/4),
A F(-1/2)
Li fe Support, doesn’t
breat he, safe in
vacuum pressure, safe
in heat/cold,inmmne to
agi ng

(50), "Movenent "
20" Flight,1/2 END
S+1/ 4) 2
5" i di ng
20" Running, Not in jet
node(-1/4),1/2 END
(+1/4) 2
MP (120), "Weapons",
OAF(-1

4D6 ,"Cluster
Bonbs", 13- 16 Char ges
&g) , X25 | ncreased Max
n;}e(+1/ 2), Expl osi on
+172

D6 , "Lasers", No
Knockbackgi 1/4),17-32

Charges(+1/4 0
Radig XI(\/IT/R?EC,(]F

g- 1/ Z?Q
1 STR,1/2 END( +1/ 4) 0
==Ski | | s==
Piloting 11-
6 Level s: Lasers,
_I?anh zﬁnd_ I\/ﬁve
rough, tight grou
Navi ggt i ongll- J P
WF, Smal | Arns

END

Powers Total
+ Characteristic Total
= Total Cost

Base OCV: 4 Base DCV: 4
Adj ust nent + Agj ust nent +
I nal OCV = I nal =
Maneuver Phase OCV DCV Effect
Block 1/2 +0 +0 stopsattack
Brace 0 +2 1/2 +2vsRMod
Disarm 12 -2 40 STRvsSTR
Dodge 1/2 +0 +3  al attacks
Grab 1/2 -1 -2 grab,do STR
Haymaker 12 +0 -5 x112STR
Move By Y2 -2 -2 STR2+v/5
Move Through 1/2 -v/5 -3 STR+v/3
Set 1 +1 40
Rang <4 <8 <16 <32 <64 <128
Rvwd -0 -2 -4 -6 -8 -10
DEX: 12 SPD: 4 ECV: 5
Phases- - 3 - -6 - - 9 - -12
PD)rPD 28/ 14 ED'rED 28/ 14
END: 48 STUN. 40 BODY: 15
3D6 Loc  StunX NStun BodyX CV  Armor
3-5 Head x5 x2 X2 -8
6 Hands x1 x1/2 x1/2 -6
7-8  Arms x2 x1/2 x1/2 -5
9 Shoulders x3 x1 x1 -5
10-11 Chest x3  x1 x1 -3
12 Stomach x4 x11/2 x1 -7
13 Vitas x4 x112 x2 -8
14  Thighs x2 x1 x1 -4
15-16 Legs X2 xU2 x1/2 -6
17-18 Feet x1  xU2 x1/2 -8
NOTES
Nane: Ranj et
Speci es: C}/bert roni an
CGender: Ml e
Hei ght: 20 feet

Team Decepticons




